USED 2023 Barletta C22Q

$46,900

Description

BLACKOUT PACKAGE CABRIO; HYDRAULIC STEERING;
STAINLESS STEEL FLAG POLE W/AMERICAN FLAG; INTERIOR
RGB LIGHTING PKG CABRIO.
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GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number

Color

Condition
Engine

Contact

WakeSide Marine

51305 State Road 19 North
Elkhart, IN 46514
Website:

https://www.wakesidemarine.com

Barletta
2023
c22Q
c22Q
7855

GRAY
MOONSTONE
/MATTE
BLACK/
MARINO
GRAY

USED
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